
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

52 

98 

33 

60 

24 

5 

15 

53 

88 

256 

95 

198 

034 

22 

62 

82 

99 

Name 

Justin Frick 

James Farley 

Jake Jacobs 

Mitchell Eitel 

Doc Bundy 

Frank Marcum 

Mark Clark 

Louis Casazza 

Fred Knoll 

Roger Cassin 

Robert Bodin 

David Jacobs 

Dave McAllister 

Jesse Jurgenson 

Tom Shelton 

Hobart Buppert 

Michael Moss 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

3 

2 

2 

3 

4 

Class 

7BSR 

7BSR 

7BSR 

7BSR 

5FM 

5GTR 

7VS2 

7ASR 

7S2 

5BSR 

5BSR 

5ASR 

5BSR 

7VS2 

5ASR 

5ASR 

5ASR 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

4 

4 

3 

Best Tm 

1:50.443 

1:53.732 

2:01.081 

2:05.284 

2:07.519 

2:07.694 

2:07.184 

2:12.676 

2:13.019 

2:14.206 

2:19.659 

2:07.347 

2:27.800 

2:13.815 

1:59.275 

1:59.302 

2:07.816 

Year 

1980 

1978 

1971 

1971 

1964 

1966 

1985 

1967 

1990 

1964 

1962 

1966 

1995 

1986 

1965 

1969 

1969 

Make/Model 

Ralt RT2 Can Am 

Lola 298 

Chevron B19 

Lola T212 

Lotus 23B 

Ford GT 40 MKII 

Swift DB2 

McKee MK VII 

Swift DB5 

Elva Mk 7S 

Lotus 23B 

Lola T70 MKII 

Toyota WSR Sport Racer 

Swift Db-2 

Lola T70 

Lola T70 MKIII 

Lola T70 Mk3 B 

Engine 

2000cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

1975cc 

1600cc 

5000cc 

2000cc 

366cid 

2000cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

5819cc 

1600cc 

2000cc 

5686cc 

5900cc 

355cid 

Hometown 

Lyme NH 

Orchard Lake MI 

Boulder CO 

New York NY 

Gainesville GA 

Lexington KY 

Hector NY 

Vineland NJ 

Stony Brook NY 

Brookline MA 

Spring Park MN 

Boulder CO 

Plantation FL 

Mukwonago WI 

Ft Lauderdale FL 

Sparks MD 

Ottsville PA 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/10/2017 4:06:15 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

25.790 

Avg. Speed 

109.273 

Best Lap Tm 

1:50.443 

Best Speed 

110.826 

Best Lap by 

52 - Justin Frick 

SVRA US Vintage Grand Prix 

Group  5 & 7 

Group 5 & 7  Race 2 

Race (7 Laps) started at 15:50:31 

Watkins Glen International 3.400 miles 

9/10/2017 02:30 PM 


